
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR031923\
  Data File : PR060325.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 19 Mar 2023  18:36
  Operator  : AJ\MA
  Sample    : AR1242CCC400
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 4   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Mar 19 20:46:37 2023
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR022823CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Tue Feb 28 05:24:37 2023
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    3.688     2.903  60490249 80659424   17.956    17.787  
 2) SA  Decachlor...    9.658     8.133   114.5E6  175.0E6   48.590    48.424  
 
   Target Compounds
16) L4  AR‐1242‐1       4.923     4.013  30712030 44645749  390.853   391.165  
17) L4  AR‐1242‐2       4.945     4.030  44212443 63114478  394.291   377.225  
18) L4  AR‐1242‐3       5.010     4.208  32371558 32952904  445.627   380.940  
19) L4  AR‐1242‐4       5.113     4.300  24951888 31215050  433.516   364.196  
20) L4  AR‐1242‐5       5.907     4.843  23385957 41247549  432.768   399.432  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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Response_ Signal: PR060325.D\ECD1A.ch
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Response_ Signal: PR060325.D\ECD2B.ch

 2
.9

02

 4
.0

12
 4

.0
30

 4
.2

08
 4

.3
00  4

.8
42

 8
.1

33
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
24

2-
5 

A
R

-1
24

2-
4 

A
R

-1
24

2-
3 

A
R

-1
24

2-
2 

A
R

-1
24

2-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PR022823CLP.M Mon Mar 20 16:21:33 2023                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR12423278

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR12423278

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR12423278


